
Informations Données Techniques

TAILLE MA﻿XIMUM TV 55" 1﻿6:9

TAILLE MAXIMUM ÉCRAN PC 57" 32:9 (Curved or flat) 

POIDS MAXIMUM 30Kg

VESA
75×75,100×100,200×100,

200×200,300×200,400×200

EAN / GTIN
3770031134384

SKU 
OP-R8-SMMBR8 SINGLE MONITOR 

MOUNT BLACK

Expert en conception de produits ergonomiques
pour les secteurs bureautique et gaming,
OPLITE vous présente le Single Monitor Mount
pour votre R8 Fury

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE

R8 Single Monitor
Mount Black

Grâce au R8 Single Monitor Mount, votre écran
s'intègre parfaitement à votre cockpit. 
Spécialement conçu pour le R8 FURY d'OPLITE, ce
support simple écran adopte un design inspiré de
l'univers de la course automobile. 
Les réglages ont été minutieusement étudiés pour
une ergonomie proche de la réalité, offrant une
apparence robuste et des possibilités d'ajustement
multiples qui sauront séduire les passionnés de
pilotage.
Sa construction est basée sur de l’acier
particulièrement robuste de type E355 et vient se
fixer solidement par 8 points d’ancrage.

Compatibilité écrans & TV

Ecosystème R8 Fury

Points Forts

✅Intégration parfaite avec votre cockpit R8 FURY
✅Installation rapide & ultra rigide
✅Grande compatibilité écrans & TV 
✅Multiples ajustements possibles (hauteur &
profondeur)
✅Compatible :
> R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT
> R8 FOUR MONITOR MOUNT BLACK

Caractéristiques techniques

Tubes de liaisons :
Structure en acier tubulaire robuste de type E355
de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d’épaisseur

Cadre de réception de l’écran :
Structure en acier de type E355 de 2 mm
d’épaisseur

Ajustements écran :
• 6 niveaux de réglage en hauteur 
• Profondeur ajustable sur ±60mm
• Inclinaison haut/bas ±10°
Ecosystème :

Dés le lancement du R8 FURY, un large choix de
produits OPLITE est disponible pour concevoir
votre écosystème

OPLITE 
Item No.

Commercial Name GTIN

OP-R8-CHB CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134445

OP-R8-CHW CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134452

OP-R8-B COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134438

OP-R8-W COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134421

OP-R8-HBB R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK 3770031134414

OP-R8-HBW R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE 3770031134407

OP-R8-CW R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL 3770031134391

OP-R8-MKTB R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK 3770031134377

OP-R8-MKTW R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE 3770031134544

OP-R8-CPUHB R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK 3770031134360

OP-R8-CPUHW R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE 3770031134551

OP-R8-SMMB R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134384

OP-R8-SMMW R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134353

OP-R8-SMSB R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK 3770031134346

OP-R8-ETSM R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT 3770031134339

OP-R8-4MMB R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134322

OP-R8-4MMW R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134568



Information Technical Data

MAXIMUM TV SIZE 55" 1﻿6:9

MAXIMUM PC MONITOR SIZE 57" 32:9 (Curved or flat) 

MAXIMUM WEIGHT 30Kg

VESA
75×75,100×100,200×100,

200×200,300×200,400×200

Key Points

EAN / GTIN
3770031134384

SKU 
OP-R8-SMMBR8 SINGLE MONITOR 

MOUNT BLACK

Expert in ergonomic product design for office
and gaming sectors, OPLITE presents the Single
Monitor Mount for your R8 Fury.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE

R8 Single Monitor
Mount Black

With the R8 Single Monitor Mount, your screen
seamlessly integrates into your cockpit. Specifically
designed for OPLITE's R8 FURY, this single
monitor mount features a design inspired by the
world of racing. The adjustments have been
meticulously crafted to provide realistic ergonomics,
offering a sturdy appearance and multiple
adjustment options that will appeal to driving
enthusiasts. Its construction is based on highly
durable E355 steel and securely fastens with 8
anchor points.

✅Seamless integration with your R8 FURY cockpit
✅Quick installation & Ultra rigid 
✅Wide compatibility with monitors & TVs ✅Multiple
adjustment options available"

Technical data

Linking Tubes:
• Robust tubular steel structure of E355 type, Ø
35mm diameter, and 2mm thickness.
Screen Mounting Frame:
• Steel structure of E355 type, 2mm thickness.
Screen Compatibility:
• Maximum TV Size: 55" 16:9
• Maximum PC Monitor Size: 57" 32:9 (curved or flat)
• Maximum Weight: 30kg
• VESA: 75x75 - 400x200
Ecosystem:
• From the launch of the R8 FURY, a wide range of
OPLITE products are available to help you build your
ecosystem.

Screen & TV Compatibility

R8 Fury Ecosystem

OPLITE 
Item No.

Commercial Name GTIN

OP-R8-CHB CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134445

OP-R8-CHW CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134452

OP-R8-B COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134438

OP-R8-W COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134421

OP-R8-HBB R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK 3770031134414

OP-R8-HBW R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE 3770031134407

OP-R8-CW R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL 3770031134391

OP-R8-MKTB R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK 3770031134377

OP-R8-MKTW R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE 3770031134544

OP-R8-CPUHB R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK 3770031134360

OP-R8-CPUHW R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE 3770031134551

OP-R8-SMMB R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134384

OP-R8-SMMW R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134353

OP-R8-SMSB R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK 3770031134346

OP-R8-ETSM R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT 3770031134339

OP-R8-4MMB R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134322

OP-R8-4MMW R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134568



Stärken

EAN / GTIN
3770031134384

SKU 
OP-R8-SMMBR8 SINGLE MONITOR 

MOUNT BLACK

Experte für die Gestaltung ergonomischer
Produkte für die Büro- und Gamingbereiche,
präsentiert OPLITE die Single Monitor Mount für
Ihren R8 Fury

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE

R8 Single Monitor
Mount Black

Durch die R8 Single Monitor Mount lässt sich Ihr
Bildschirm nahtlos in Ihr Cockpit integrieren.
Speziell für den OPLITE R8 FURY entwickelt,
übernimmt dieser einfache Monitorhalter ein vom
Rennsport inspiriertes Design. Die Einstellungen
wurden sorgfältig für eine realitätsnahe Ergonomie
ausgearbeitet und bieten ein robustes
Erscheinungsbild sowie vielfältige
Anpassungsmöglichkeiten, die Fahrbegeisterte
ansprechen werden. Seine Konstruktion basiert auf
besonders robustem Stahl des Typs E355 und wird
fest mit 8 Ankerpunkten befestigt

✅Perfekte Integration in Ihr R8 FURY Cockpit
✅Schnelle Installation & ultrarobust
✅Große Kompatibilität mit Monitoren & Fernsehern
✅Vielfältige Anpassungsmöglichkeiten

Technische Merkmale
Verbindungsrohre:
• Robuste Struktur aus Stahlrohr des Typs E355 mit
einem Durchmesser von 35 mm und einer Dicke von
2 mm
Bildschirmaufnahmerahmen:
• Struktur aus Stahl des Typs E355 mit einer Dicke
von 2 mm
Bildschirmkompatibilität:
• Maximale TV-Größe: 55" 16:9
• Maximale PC-Monitor-Größe: 57" 32:9 (gebogen
oder flach)
• Maximalgewicht: 30 kg
• VESA: 75x75 - 400x200
Ökosystem:
• Seit der Einführung des R8 FURY ist eine große
Auswahl an OPLITE-Produkten verfügbar, um Ihr
Ökosystem zu gestalten.

Bildschirm- & TV-Kompatibilität

Ökosystem R8 Fury 

Informationen Technische Daten

MAXIMALE GRÖSSE TV 55" 1﻿6:9

MAXIMALE BILDSCHIRMGRÖSSE PC 57" 32:9 (Curved or flat) 

MAXIMALGEWICHT 30Kg

VESA
75×75,100×100,200×100,

200×200,300×200,400×200

OPLITE 
Item No.

Commercial Name GTIN

OP-R8-CHB CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134445

OP-R8-CHW CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134452

OP-R8-B COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134438

OP-R8-W COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134421

OP-R8-HBB R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK 3770031134414

OP-R8-HBW R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE 3770031134407

OP-R8-CW R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL 3770031134391

OP-R8-MKTB R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK 3770031134377

OP-R8-MKTW R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE 3770031134544

OP-R8-CPUHB R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK 3770031134360

OP-R8-CPUHW R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE 3770031134551

OP-R8-SMMB R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134384

OP-R8-SMMW R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134353

OP-R8-SMSB R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK 3770031134346

OP-R8-ETSM R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT 3770031134339

OP-R8-4MMB R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134322

OP-R8-4MMW R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134568



Punti salienti

EAN / GTIN
3770031134384

SKU 
OP-R8-SMMBR8 SINGLE MONITOR 

MOUNT BLACK

Esperto nella progettazione di prodotti
ergonomici per i settori ufficio e gaming,
OPLITE vi presenta il supporto per singolo
monitor per il vostro R8 Fury

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE

R8 Single Monitor
Mount Black

Grazie al supporto per singolo monitor R8, il tuo
schermo si integra perfettamente nel tuo cockpit.
Progettato specificamente per l'R8 FURY di
OPLITE, questo supporto adotta un design ispirato
al mondo delle corse automobilistiche. 
Le regolazioni sono state accuratamente studiate
per un'ergonomia vicina alla realtà, offrendo un
aspetto robusto e molteplici possibilità di
regolazione che conquisteranno gli appassionati di
guida. 
La sua costruzione è basata su acciaio
particolarmente robusto di tipo E355 e si fissa
saldamente con 8 punti di ancoraggio

✅Intégration parfaite avec votre cockpit R8 FURY
✅Installation rapide & Ultra rigide
✅Grande compatibilité écrans & TV 
✅Multiples ajustements possibles

Specifiche tecniche
Tubi di collegamento:
• Struttura in acciaio tubolare robusto di tipo E355
con Ø 35 mm di diametro e spessore di 2 mm
Telaio di supporto dello schermo:
• Struttura in acciaio di tipo E355 con spessore di 2
mm
Compatibilità schermi:
• Dimensione massima TV: 55" 16:9
• Dimensione massima monitor PC: 57" 32:9 (curvo o
piatto)
• Peso massimo: 30 kg
• VESA: 75x75 - 400x200
Ecosistema:
• Dal lancio del R8 FURY, è disponibile una vasta
gamma di prodotti OPLITE per progettare il tuo
ecosistema.

Compatibilità con schermi e TV

Ecosistema R8 Fury 

Informazioni Dati tecnici

DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DEL
TELEVISORE

55" 1﻿6:9

DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DELLO
SCHERMO DEL PC

57" 32:9 (Curved or flat) 

PESO MASSIMO 30Kg

VESA
75×75,100×100,200×100,

200×200,300×200,400×200

OPLITE 
Item No.

Commercial Name GTIN

OP-R8-CHB CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134445

OP-R8-CHW CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134452

OP-R8-B COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134438

OP-R8-W COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134421

OP-R8-HBB R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK 3770031134414

OP-R8-HBW R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE 3770031134407

OP-R8-CW R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL 3770031134391

OP-R8-MKTB R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK 3770031134377

OP-R8-MKTW R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE 3770031134544

OP-R8-CPUHB R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK 3770031134360

OP-R8-CPUHW R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE 3770031134551

OP-R8-SMMB R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134384

OP-R8-SMMW R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134353

OP-R8-SMSB R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK 3770031134346

OP-R8-ETSM R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT 3770031134339

OP-R8-4MMB R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134322

OP-R8-4MMW R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134568



Informations Données Techniques

TAILLE MA﻿XIMUM TV 55" 1﻿6:9

TAILLE MAXIMUM ÉCRAN PC 57" 32:9 (Curved or flat) 

POIDS MAXIMUM 30Kg

VESA
75×75,100×100,200×100,

200×200,300×200,400×200

Puntos fuertes

EAN / GTIN
3770031134384

SKU 
OP-R8-SMMBR8 SINGLE MONITOR 

MOUNT BLACK

Experto en diseño de productos ergonómicos
para los sectores de oficina y gaming, OPLITE
le presenta el soporte para un solo monitor para
su R8 Fury.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE

R8 Single Monitor
Mount Black

Gracias al R8 Single Monitor Mount, su pantalla se
integra perfectamente en su cockpit. 
Especialmente diseñado para el R8 FURY de
OPLITE, este soporte para un solo monitor adopta
un diseño inspirado en el mundo del automovilismo. 
Los ajustes han sido cuidadosamente estudiados
para ofrecer una ergonomía cercana a la realidad,
proporcionando una apariencia robusta y múltiples
opciones de ajuste que cautivarán a los entusiastas
del pilotaje. 
Su construcción se basa en acero especialmente
resistente tipo E355 y se fija firmemente con 8
puntos de anclaje.

✅Integración perfecta con su cockpit R8 FURY
✅Instalación rápida y ultra rígida
✅Gran compatibilidad con pantallas y TV
✅Múltiples ajustes posibles

Especificaciones técnicas
Tubos de conexión:
• Estructura de acero tubular robusto tipo E355 con
un diámetro de Ø 35 mm y un espesor de 2 mm
Marco de recepción de la pantalla:
• Estructura de acero tipo E355 con un espesor de 2
mm
Compatibilidad de pantallas:
• Tamaño máximo de TV: 55" 16:9
• Tamaño máximo de monitor PC: 57" 32:9 (curvo o
plano)
• Peso máximo: 30 kg
• VESA: 75x75 - 400x200
Ecosistema:
• Desde el lanzamiento del R8 FURY, hay una
amplia gama de productos OPLITE disponibles para
diseñar su ecosistema.

Compatibilidad con pantallas y televisores 

Ecosistema R8 Fury 

OPLITE 
Item No.

Commercial Name GTIN

OP-R8-CHB CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134445

OP-R8-CHW CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134452

OP-R8-B COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134438

OP-R8-W COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134421

OP-R8-HBB R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK 3770031134414

OP-R8-HBW R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE 3770031134407

OP-R8-CW R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL 3770031134391

OP-R8-MKTB R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK 3770031134377

OP-R8-MKTW R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE 3770031134544

OP-R8-CPUHB R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK 3770031134360

OP-R8-CPUHW R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE 3770031134551

OP-R8-SMMB R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134384

OP-R8-SMMW R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134353

OP-R8-SMSB R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK 3770031134346

OP-R8-ETSM R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT 3770031134339

OP-R8-4MMB R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134322

OP-R8-4MMW R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134568



Sterke punten

EAN / GTIN
3770031134384

SKU 
OP-R8-SMMBR8 SINGLE MONITOR 

MOUNT BLACK

Expert en conception de produits ergonomiques
pour les secteurs bureautique et gaming,
OPLITE vous présente le Single Monitor Mount
pour votre R8 Fury

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE

R8 Single Monitor
Mount Black

Dankzij de R8 Single Monitor Mount integreert uw
scherm perfect in uw cockpit. 
Speciaal ontworpen voor de R8 FURY van OPLITE,
neemt deze eenvoudige monitorbevestiging een
ontwerp aan geïnspireerd op de wereld van de
autoraces. 
De instellingen zijn zorgvuldig bestudeerd voor een
ergonomie die dicht bij de realiteit ligt, met een
robuuste uitstraling en meerdere
aanpassingsmogelijkheden die liefhebbers van
autoracen zeker zullen aanspreken. 
De constructie is gebaseerd op bijzonder stevig
E355-staal en wordt stevig bevestigd met 8
verankeringspunten.

✅Perfecte integratie met uw R8 FURY cockpit
✅Snelle installatie & Ultrastevig
✅Grote compatibiliteit met schermen & TV
✅Veel aanpassingsmogelijkheden

Technische kenmerken
Verbindingsbuizen:
• Robuuste tubulaire stalen structuur van het type
E355 met een diameter van Ø 35mm en een dikte
van 2 mm
Frame voor het ontvangen van het scherm:
• Stalen structuur van het type E355 met een dikte
van 2 mm
Schermcompatibiliteit:
• Maximale TV-grootte: 55" 16:9
• Maximale PC-schermgrootte: 57" 32:9 (gebogen of
vlak)
• Maximaal gewicht: 30 kg
• VESA: 75x75 - 400x200
Ecosysteem:
• Vanaf de lancering van de R8 FURY is er een
breed scala aan OPLITE-producten beschikbaar om
uw ecosysteem te ontwerpen.

Scherm- en TV-compatibiliteit

Ecosysteem R8 Fury

Informatie Technische gegevens

MAXIMALE TV-GROOTTE 55" 1﻿6:9

MAXIMALE PC-SCHERMGROOTTE 57" 32:9 (Curved or flat) 

MAXIMAAL GEWICHT 30Kg

VESA
75×75,100×100,200×100,

200×200,300×200,400×200

OPLITE 
Item No.

Commercial Name GTIN

OP-R8-CHB CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134445

OP-R8-CHW CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134452

OP-R8-B COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK 3770031134438

OP-R8-W COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE 3770031134421

OP-R8-HBB R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK 3770031134414

OP-R8-HBW R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE 3770031134407

OP-R8-CW R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL 3770031134391

OP-R8-MKTB R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK 3770031134377

OP-R8-MKTW R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE 3770031134544

OP-R8-CPUHB R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK 3770031134360

OP-R8-CPUHW R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE 3770031134551

OP-R8-SMMB R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134384

OP-R8-SMMW R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134353

OP-R8-SMSB R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK 3770031134346

OP-R8-ETSM R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT 3770031134339

OP-R8-4MMB R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK 3770031134322

OP-R8-4MMW R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE 3770031134568


